AP Literature Language Arts Calendar – Ms. Melancon

 



   (2, 4, 6, 8 period)
   (1, 3, 5, 7 period)
	Monday, Mar. 25
	Tuesday, Mar. 26
	Wednesday, Mar. 27
	Thursday, Mar. 28
	Friday, Mar. 29

	 Intro Pride and Prejudice
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	Pride and Prejudice ch.1-7
	Clubs in the Community Day
	 AP Essay Practice

	Monday, Apr. 1
	Tuesday, Apr. 2
	Wednesday, Apr. 3
	Thursday, Apr. 4
	Friday, Apr. 5

	 SPRING BREAK
[image: image2.wmf]
	SPRING BREAK      
	 SPRING BREAK
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	 SPRING BREAK

	SPRING BREAK
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	Monday, Apr. 8
	Tuesday, Apr. 9
	Wednesday, Apr. 10
	Thursday, Apr. 11
	Friday, Apr. 12

	Pride and Prejudice ch. 8-23
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	Pride and Prejudice ch. 24-29

	Pride and Prejudice ch. 30-35

	AP XMC



“English?  Who needs that?  I’m never going to England!”  

--Homer Simpson
